Waterflow Alarm
Submittal Booklet
For
MONROE PUBLIC LIBRARY
WATERFLOW MONITORING SYSTEM
380 South 5th St
Monroe, OR
2G CONSTRUCTION

terminal inputs for secure in-out field wiring.
6-INCH BELLS10-INCH BELLS
Specifications and Ordering Information
* Refer to Data Sheet #S7000 for mounting options.
1. Typical dBA at 10 feet is measured in an anechoic chamber.
2. All models are provided with in-out screw terminals.
3. Each bell mechanism is adjusted to operate only with the shell provided. Do not mix shells and mechanisms during installation.
Model Number Order
Code
Shell
Size Input Voltage Input
Current
dBA @
10 Ft.
Mounting
Options *
43T-G6-24-R 1627 6” 24 VAC 0.410 86
D,E,J,K,N,O,P,R,S
43T-G6-24-S 1626 6” 24 VAC 0.410 86
43T-G6-115-R 1631 6” 115 VAC 0.085 86
43T-G6-115-S 1630 6” 115 VAC 0.085 86
43T-G10-24-R 1647 10” 24 VAC 0.410 88
43T-G10-24-S 3800 10” 24 VAC 0.410 88
43T-G10-115-R 1651 10” 115 VAC 0.085 88
43T-G10-115-S 3693 10” 115 VAC 0.085 88
Features
•   Approvals include: UL Standard 464, Factory Mutual (FM),
  and California State Fire Marshal (CSFM).
•  Complies with OSHA 29,Part 1910.165